
GHANA schedule - 2009
2-Jul Thurs ARRIVE (by evening)

Orientation
3-Jul Fri University of Ghana orientation
4-Jul Sat Accra tour
5-Jul Sun musical liturgy fieldwork (on campus)

University of Ghana lecture schedule (in minutes; lectures are 90 minutes each)

Music 365/565 
(Ethnomusicology of 

West Africa)
MEAS 300/500 (African 

studies)

Music 144/544 
(Performance, w/ 
Johnson Kemeh)

6-Jul Mon 90 90 150
7-Jul Tue 180 90
8-Jul Wed 90 90 150
9-Jul Thu 90 180

10-Jul Fri 90 90
11-Jul Sat
12-Jul Sun
13-Jul Mon 90 90 150
14-Jul Tue 180 180
15-Jul Wed 90 90 150

Ghana tour Dagbamete (village field school)
25-Jul Sat arrive; instruction day 1

16-Jul Thu Kakum 26-Jul Sun Shrine
17-Jul Fri Cape Coast/Elmina 27-Jul Mon instruction day 2
18-Jul Sat Kumasi 28-Jul Tue instruction day 3
19-Jul Sun Kumasi 29-Jul Wed instruction day 4
20-Jul Mon Kumasi 30-Jul Thu instruction day 5
21-Jul Tue Tamale 31-Jul Fri instruction day 6
22-Jul Wed Tamale 1-Aug Sat instruction day 7
23-Jul Thu Tamale 2-Aug Sun Shrine
24-Jul Fri Legon 3-Aug Mon instruction day 8 (& final performance)

4-Aug Tue DEPART

optional 
Kokrobite 
beach trip 


